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ANNOUNCEMENTS CALENDAR 2007

Press releases are broadcasted after the markets’ closing

Q4 2006 turnover
Annual results 2006
General Meeting

Q1 2007 turnover

Q1 2007 Report

Q2 2007 turnover
Half-year Report
Half-year Results 2007
Q3 2007 turnover

Q3 2007 Report

Q4 2007 turnover

Wednesday January 24" 2007
Monday March 12" 2007
Wednesday April 18" 2007
Tuesday April 24™ 2007
Monday May 14" 2007

Tuesday July 24™ 2007

Friday August 31* 2007
Wednesday September 19" 2007
Tuesday October 23" 2007
Wednesday November 14™ 2007

Tuesday January 22" 2008



